Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Date

08/26/2019

08/27/2019

08/29/2019

08/29/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/31/2019

08/31/2019

Time

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

All Day

TBA

HA

Sport

Non-Game Event

Non-Game Event

Non-Game Event

Non-Game Event

Tennis

Cross Country

Volleyball

Football

Volleyball

Volleyball

Level

GV

cov

GV

BV

GFR

GV

LHS Weekly Schedule 8.26 - 8.31

Opponent Site Dismiss
Grade School Volleyball Jamboree Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym NA
Fall Sports Pictures Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym NA
Celebration Event Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus NA
Back to School Night Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus NA

@ St. Charles High School St. Charles High School, Blanchette Park 2:45 PM

Brookdale Farms XC Invite Brookdale Farms, Brookdale Farms 2:15 PM
Springdfield, IL - Lutheran Varsity Volleyball Tournament | Lutheran High School 11:30 AM
VS Hamilton High School Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium NA
Freshman Girls Volleyball Lutheran Tournament NA
Springdfield, IL - Lutheran Varsity Volleyball Tournament | Lutheran High School NA

Vehicles

NA

NA

NA

NA

Bus-DO

Bus-DO

NA

NA

NA

Van



